
Kinder- und Jugendtriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 315 Stoll, Jannik LTC Wangen M1002 1 1 1 : 1 2 
2 313 Kiesel, Nicolas Dav Ravensburg M1002 2 1 1 : 3 4 
3 312 Häberle, Alexander TV Memmingen M1003 3 1 1 : 4 4 
4 308 Meroth, Nadine SV Eglofs W1002 1 1 2 : 1 1 
5 316 Sugg, Jakob LTC Wangen M1003 4 1 2 : 2 9 
6 301 Gralki, Maja LTC Wangen W804 1 1 2 : 5 0 
7 311 Beck, Kolja LTC Wangen M1002 5 1 2 : 5 5 
7 314 Müller, Luca SV Eglofs M1003 5 1 2 : 5 5 
9 305 Steinhauser, Joris LTC Wangen M804 1 1 3 : 2 1 

10 306 Traub, Jakob DAV Ravensburg Triathlon M1002 7 1 3 : 2 3 
11 303 Dreher, David TV Memmingen M805 2 1 3 : 2 6 
12 307 Mendler, Linda SGNiederwangen W1002 2 1 4 : 2 2 
13 302 Meroth, Lara SV Eglofs W804 2 1 4 : 3 5 
14 309 Wagner, Linda SV Kirchdorf W1003 3 1 6 : 2 3 
15 304 Hofmann, Hannes TSV Missen-Wilhams M805 3 1 8 : 0 6 
16 344 Haas, Fabian LTC Wangen M1499 1 1 8 : 1 5 
17 348 Martin, Jannis Dav Ravensburg M1499 2 1 8 : 3 7 
18 347 Lutz, Noah Dav Ravensburg M1499 3 1 8 : 3 9 
19 350 Stöhr, Luca Leon TG-Biberach-Tria M1498 4 1 8 : 4 5 
20 343 Fentzl, Simon LTC Wangen M1498 5 1 8 : 5 9 
21 330 Piehl, Lukas LTC Wangen M1201 1 1 9 : 0 5 
22 349 Müller, Niklas Dav Ravensburg M1499 6 1 9 : 1 3 
23 329 Lehnen, Linus fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M1200 2 1 9 : 2 9 
24 337 Egger, Elea LTC Wangen W1499 1 1 9 : 4 1 
25 342 Buda, Marcel TG Biberach M1498 7 1 9 : 4 2 
26 345 Häberle, Maximilian TVMemmingen M1499 8 1 9 : 4 3 
27 324 Störmer, Hanna LTC Wangen W1200 1 1 9 : 4 8 
28 346 Helf, Matthias LTC Wangen M1499 9 1 9 : 4 9 
29 326 Fentzl, Clemens LTC Wangen M1200 3 1 9 : 5 0 
30 328 Früh, Max Dav Ravensburg M1201 4 2 0 : 0 3 
31 336 Dolderer, Lilli Dav Ravensburg W1498 2 2 0 : 2 6 
32 340 Merkel, Cora LTC Wangen W1499 3 2 0 : 3 0 
33 351 Wittmann, Simon LTC Wangen M1499 10 2 0 : 5 1 
34 332 Gralki, Julia LTC Wangen W1200 2 2 1 : 1 6 
35 338 Früh, Pauline Dav Ravensburg W1499 4 2 1 : 4 8 
36 331 Thanner, Fabian TG Biberach M1201 5 2 1 : 5 1 
37 320 Hofmann, Amelie TSV Missen-Wilhams W1200 3 2 2 : 0 0 
38 352 Feuerstein, Johanna SG Niederwangen W1498 5 2 2 : 0 3 
39 319 Buda, Nina TG Biberach W1201 4 2 2 : 2 8 
40 339 Just, Tina TV Memmingen W1498 6 2 2 : 2 9 
41 334 Wittmann, Annika LTC Wangen W1200 5 2 2 : 3 5 
42 325 Weiss, Alessa LTC Wangen W1200 6 2 3 : 1 4 
43 322 Rombach, Chiara LTC Wangen W1201 7 2 3 : 3 7 
44 335 Beck, Elena LTC Wangen W1498 7 2 3 : 4 5 
45 327 Feuerstein, Florin SG Niederwangen M1201 6 2 4 : 4 7 
46 341 Stierkat, Laura TG Biberach W1498 8 2 6 : 0 0 
47 323 Schachenmayr, Julia TV Memmingen W1200 8 2 6 : 5 3 
48 321 Kloska, Antonia TV Memmingen W1200 9 2 7 : 3 4 

- 310 Zimmermann, Hanna LTC Wangen W1002 - - 

Kinder- und Jugendtriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 315 Stoll, Jannik LTC Wangen M1002 1 1 1 : 1 2 
2 313 Kiesel, Nicolas Dav Ravensburg M1002 2 1 1 : 3 4 
3 312 Häberle, Alexander TV Memmingen M1003 3 1 1 : 4 4 
4 316 Sugg, Jakob LTC Wangen M1003 4 1 2 : 2 9 
5 311 Beck, Kolja LTC Wangen M1002 5 1 2 : 5 5 
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Kinder- und Jugendtriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

5 314 Müller, Luca SV Eglofs M1003 5 1 2 : 5 5 
7 305 Steinhauser, Joris LTC Wangen M804 1 1 3 : 2 1 
8 306 Traub, Jakob DAV Ravensburg Triathlon M1002 7 1 3 : 2 3 
9 303 Dreher, David TV Memmingen M805 2 1 3 : 2 6 

10 304 Hofmann, Hannes TSV Missen-Wilhams M805 3 1 8 : 0 6 
11 344 Haas, Fabian LTC Wangen M1499 1 1 8 : 1 5 
12 348 Martin, Jannis Dav Ravensburg M1499 2 1 8 : 3 7 
13 347 Lutz, Noah Dav Ravensburg M1499 3 1 8 : 3 9 
14 350 Stöhr, Luca Leon TG-Biberach-Tria M1498 4 1 8 : 4 5 
15 343 Fentzl, Simon LTC Wangen M1498 5 1 8 : 5 9 
16 330 Piehl, Lukas LTC Wangen M1201 1 1 9 : 0 5 
17 349 Müller, Niklas Dav Ravensburg M1499 6 1 9 : 1 3 
18 329 Lehnen, Linus fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M1200 2 1 9 : 2 9 
19 342 Buda, Marcel TG Biberach M1498 7 1 9 : 4 2 
20 345 Häberle, Maximilian TVMemmingen M1499 8 1 9 : 4 3 
21 346 Helf, Matthias LTC Wangen M1499 9 1 9 : 4 9 
22 326 Fentzl, Clemens LTC Wangen M1200 3 1 9 : 5 0 
23 328 Früh, Max Dav Ravensburg M1201 4 2 0 : 0 3 
24 351 Wittmann, Simon LTC Wangen M1499 10 2 0 : 5 1 
25 331 Thanner, Fabian TG Biberach M1201 5 2 1 : 5 1 
26 327 Feuerstein, Florin SG Niederwangen M1201 6 2 4 : 4 7 

Kinder- und Jugendtriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 308 Meroth, Nadine SV Eglofs W1002 1 1 2 : 1 1 
2 301 Gralki, Maja LTC Wangen W804 1 1 2 : 5 0 
3 307 Mendler, Linda SGNiederwangen W1002 2 1 4 : 2 2 
4 302 Meroth, Lara SV Eglofs W804 2 1 4 : 3 5 
5 309 Wagner, Linda SV Kirchdorf W1003 3 1 6 : 2 3 
6 337 Egger, Elea LTC Wangen W1499 1 1 9 : 4 1 
7 324 Störmer, Hanna LTC Wangen W1200 1 1 9 : 4 8 
8 336 Dolderer, Lilli Dav Ravensburg W1498 2 2 0 : 2 6 
9 340 Merkel, Cora LTC Wangen W1499 3 2 0 : 3 0 

10 332 Gralki, Julia LTC Wangen W1200 2 2 1 : 1 6 
11 338 Früh, Pauline Dav Ravensburg W1499 4 2 1 : 4 8 
12 320 Hofmann, Amelie TSV Missen-Wilhams W1200 3 2 2 : 0 0 
13 352 Feuerstein, Johanna SG Niederwangen W1498 5 2 2 : 0 3 
14 319 Buda, Nina TG Biberach W1201 4 2 2 : 2 8 
15 339 Just, Tina TV Memmingen W1498 6 2 2 : 2 9 
16 334 Wittmann, Annika LTC Wangen W1200 5 2 2 : 3 5 
17 325 Weiss, Alessa LTC Wangen W1200 6 2 3 : 1 4 
18 322 Rombach, Chiara LTC Wangen W1201 7 2 3 : 3 7 
19 335 Beck, Elena LTC Wangen W1498 7 2 3 : 4 5 
20 341 Stierkat, Laura TG Biberach W1498 8 2 6 : 0 0 
21 323 Schachenmayr, Julia TV Memmingen W1200 8 2 6 : 5 3 
22 321 Kloska, Antonia TV Memmingen W1200 9 2 7 : 3 4 

- 310 Zimmermann, Hanna LTC Wangen W1002 - - 
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Kinder- und Jugendtriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 8-9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 305 Steinhauser, Joris LTC Wangen M804 1 1 3 : 2 1 
2 303 Dreher, David TV Memmingen M805 2 1 3 : 2 6 
3 304 Hofmann, Hannes TSV Missen-Wilhams M805 3 1 8 : 0 6 

Kinder- und Jugendtriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 8-9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 301 Gralki, Maja LTC Wangen W804 1 1 2 : 5 0 
2 302 Meroth, Lara SV Eglofs W804 2 1 4 : 3 5 

Kinder- und Jugendtriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 315 Stoll, Jannik LTC Wangen M1002 1 1 1 : 1 2 
2 313 Kiesel, Nicolas Dav Ravensburg M1002 2 1 1 : 3 4 
3 312 Häberle, Alexander TV Memmingen M1003 3 1 1 : 4 4 
4 316 Sugg, Jakob LTC Wangen M1003 4 1 2 : 2 9 
5 311 Beck, Kolja LTC Wangen M1002 5 1 2 : 5 5 
5 314 Müller, Luca SV Eglofs M1003 5 1 2 : 5 5 
7 306 Traub, Jakob DAV Ravensburg Triathlon M1002 7 1 3 : 2 3 

Kinder- und Jugendtriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 308 Meroth, Nadine SV Eglofs W1002 1 1 2 : 1 1 
2 307 Mendler, Linda SGNiederwangen W1002 2 1 4 : 2 2 
3 309 Wagner, Linda SV Kirchdorf W1003 3 1 6 : 2 3 
- 310 Zimmermann, Hanna LTC Wangen W1002 - - 

Kinder- und Jugendtriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 330 Piehl, Lukas LTC Wangen M1201 1 1 9 : 0 5 
2 329 Lehnen, Linus fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M1200 2 1 9 : 2 9 
3 326 Fentzl, Clemens LTC Wangen M1200 3 1 9 : 5 0 
4 328 Früh, Max Dav Ravensburg M1201 4 2 0 : 0 3 
5 331 Thanner, Fabian TG Biberach M1201 5 2 1 : 5 1 
6 327 Feuerstein, Florin SG Niederwangen M1201 6 2 4 : 4 7 
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Kinder- und Jugendtriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 324 Störmer, Hanna LTC Wangen W1200 1 1 9 : 4 8 
2 332 Gralki, Julia LTC Wangen W1200 2 2 1 : 1 6 
3 320 Hofmann, Amelie TSV Missen-Wilhams W1200 3 2 2 : 0 0 
4 319 Buda, Nina TG Biberach W1201 4 2 2 : 2 8 
5 334 Wittmann, Annika LTC Wangen W1200 5 2 2 : 3 5 
6 325 Weiss, Alessa LTC Wangen W1200 6 2 3 : 1 4 
7 322 Rombach, Chiara LTC Wangen W1201 7 2 3 : 3 7 
8 323 Schachenmayr, Julia TV Memmingen W1200 8 2 6 : 5 3 
9 321 Kloska, Antonia TV Memmingen W1200 9 2 7 : 3 4 

Kinder- und Jugendtriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 344 Haas, Fabian LTC Wangen M1499 1 1 8 : 1 5 
2 348 Martin, Jannis Dav Ravensburg M1499 2 1 8 : 3 7 
3 347 Lutz, Noah Dav Ravensburg M1499 3 1 8 : 3 9 
4 350 Stöhr, Luca Leon TG-Biberach-Tria M1498 4 1 8 : 4 5 
5 343 Fentzl, Simon LTC Wangen M1498 5 1 8 : 5 9 
6 349 Müller, Niklas Dav Ravensburg M1499 6 1 9 : 1 3 
7 342 Buda, Marcel TG Biberach M1498 7 1 9 : 4 2 
8 345 Häberle, Maximilian TVMemmingen M1499 8 1 9 : 4 3 
9 346 Helf, Matthias LTC Wangen M1499 9 1 9 : 4 9 

10 351 Wittmann, Simon LTC Wangen M1499 10 2 0 : 5 1 

Kinder- und Jugendtriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 337 Egger, Elea LTC Wangen W1499 1 1 9 : 4 1 
2 336 Dolderer, Lilli Dav Ravensburg W1498 2 2 0 : 2 6 
3 340 Merkel, Cora LTC Wangen W1499 3 2 0 : 3 0 
4 338 Früh, Pauline Dav Ravensburg W1499 4 2 1 : 4 8 
5 352 Feuerstein, Johanna SG Niederwangen W1498 5 2 2 : 0 3 
6 339 Just, Tina TV Memmingen W1498 6 2 2 : 2 9 
7 335 Beck, Elena LTC Wangen W1498 7 2 3 : 4 5 
8 341 Stierkat, Laura TG Biberach W1498 8 2 6 : 0 0 
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